UNIVERSITY UP
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

GRADE SHEET

IUAGAR MR

Bachelor of Pharmacy - SECOND YEAR

Name of Candidate
Father's Name
Name of Institution

RISHABH KUMAR CHANDRA
ARVIND KUMAR
SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY ALLAHABAD

Session: 2019-20

Sl. No. : $SS2205203135
Roll No. : 1824150064

Enroliment No. : 182415033773

THIRD SEMESTER

FOURTH SEMESTER

Subject Code and Name Credit

Subject Code and Name

Credit

BP301T
BP302T
BP303T
BP304T
KVE301

BP305P
BP306P
BP307P
BP308P

THEORY
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Il
Physical Pharmaceutics |
Pharmaceutical Microbiology
Pharmaceutical Engineering

Universal Human Values and
Professional Ethics

BP401T
BP402T
BP403T

BP404T
BP405T

PRACTICALS
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Il

Physical Pharmaceutics |

Pharmaceutical Microbiology
Pharmaceutical Engineering

BP406P

BP407P
BP408P
BP409P

THEORY
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Il
Medicinal Chemistry |
Physical Pharmaceutics |l
Pharmacology |
Pharmacognosy |

PRACTICALS
Medicinal Chemistry |

Physical Pharmaceutics Il
Pharmacology |
Pharmacognosy |

Total Credits

Total Credits

Third Semester S.G.P.A. Fourth Semester S.G.P.A. Second Year (Y.G.P.A.)

Result

8.00 8.36 8.18

PASS

Checked By :

Declared On: 30/07/20

Note : The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(2)XVII-V-1-1

Controller of Examination




