

Name of Candidate Father's Name

ARVIND KUMAR

RISHABH KUMAR CHANDRA

DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UP

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

GRADE SHEET



Bachelor of Pharmacy - SECOND YEAR

Session: 2019-20

Roll No.: 1824150064 SI. No.: SS2205203135

Enrollment No.: 182415033773

Total Credits	BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering	BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology	BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I	BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II	PRACTICALS		KVE301 Universal Human Values and Professional Ethics	BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering	BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology	BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I	BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II	THEORY	Subject Code and Name	THIRD SEMESTER	Name of Institution : SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, ALLAHABAD
	2	2	2	2			ω	4	4	4	4		Credit		AD
27	0	Þ	Þ	Þ			D	œ	D	œ	Þ		Grade		
	BP409P	BP408P	BP407P	BP406P		7	BP405T	BP404T	BP403T	BP402T	BP401T				
Total Credits	Pharmacognosy I	Pharmacology I	Physical Pharmaceutics II	Medicinal Chemistry I	PRACTICALS		Pharmacognosy I	Pharmacology I	Physical Pharmaceutics II	Medicinal Chemistry I	Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III	THEORY	Subject Code and Name	FOURTH SEMESTER	Enro
													0		Enrollment No.: 182415033773
28	2 0	2 A	2 A	2 A			4	4 B	4 B	4 B	4 B		Credit Grade		33773

8.00	Third Semester S.G.P.A.
8.36	Fourth Semester S.G.P.A.
8.18	Second Year (Y.G.P.A.)
PASS	Result

Declared On: 30/07/20

Checked By :

Printed On: 29/9/2022

Controller of Examination

namely Mahamaya Technical University, Noida, vide Notification No. 236(2)LXXXV-1-10-1(ka)-6-2010. On 31st October, 2013, Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and Mahamaya Technical University, Noida were merged to form Uttar Pradesh Technical University Lucknow vide Notification No. 3.324/16-1-203-1(3)/20090 Note : The Ultar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(2)XVI-V-1-1(海主写五班五子五班上班子五世的一下chnical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and a new University was created TROPT OF VIOLANTIAN AND ANSWERS AND THE SECONDARY SECOND